22 DESAFIO DA VIRADA 6H

Pos Num Atleta

1 57
2 60
3 54
4 78
5 62
6 61
7 73
8 59
9 58
10 64
11 77
12 52
13 75
14 79
15 51
16 76

CARLOS ALBERTO NELIS DE SOUZA
EDI CARLOS COSTA
APARECIDO ALVES GOMES
DIMAS PEREIRA DE MELO
EDVALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
EDUARDO DE PAULA MARTINS
OSCAR TANASOVIA

DOUGLAS H DE SOUZA

CELSO MEDEIROS

GUSTAVO LUIZ YANSEN
LEANDRO MILANI

MARCELO DOS SANTOS
REINALDO DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS DUNDER LOPES
AMADOR CARDOSO MAIA
PAULO HENRIQUE DI SALVO

10/12/2022 - 23:32:58

SOLO

SX.

<

LT LL L L L 2L K5 2L L L

Idd.

50
47
42
42
56
41
47
35
53
43
31
45
48
31
47
54

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

M5059
M4049
M4049
M4049
M5059
M4049
M4049
M3039
M5059
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M5059

N O W Ul AN W R P N B

Equipe

Qtd
50
43
42
40
40
37
37
35
35
34
33
33
33
31
25
24

Tempo
05:57:44
05:58:37
05:59:22
05:57:35
05:57:46
05:54:53
05:58:33
05:45:36
05:51:59
05:52:30
05:48:35
05:49:26
05:56:25
05:55:19
05:56:44
05:56:32



